Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Techlogiks indoor telephone cables are made with tinned or untinned electrolytic copper conductor ( TS 18, IEC28
or ASTM B3).Fully Color coded PVC and grey PVC outer sheath.
PVC Insulated Indoor Type Telephone Cables
Electrical Characteristics
Conductor Diameter 0.4 Conductor Diameter 0.5
Conductor Resistance (Maximum Individual) 97.8 65
Mutual Capacitance (Maximum Individual) 120 100

150 31 1380 100/250
200 36 2050 100/250
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-TC-INT-0.50-010 10 Pair 0.5mm Indoor Telephone Cable PVC
TL-TC-INT-0.50-200 200 Pair 0.5mm Indoor Telephone Cable PVC
TL-TC-INT-0.60-010 10 Pair 0.6mm Indoor Telephone Cable PVC
TL-TC-INT-0.60-200 200 Pair 0.6mm Indoor Telephone Cable PVC
TL-TC-INT-0.XX-YYY
XX-0.5, 0.6, YYY- 10,20,30,50,100,150,200,300,400,600,900,1200,1500,1800
TE
LE